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#
6
10
11
12
16
17
19
20
21
22
25
26

Varsity
Name
*** C Tara Marquardt
*  Brooke-Lynn Wilmes
Andrea Hedington
** C Megan Gordon
***  Annie Fowler
***  Hailey Faith
Kassidy Millar
Jazmine McMiller
Olivia Schonaerts
*  Kayla Flores
**  Sarah Kelly
**  Amelia Stocking
C Rachel Klein-Christensen
Gabby Gutierrez
**  Kendall Tebatebai
**  Hope Fleischman
Kelsey Harris
Sierra Chapman

*

Junior Varsity

Name

*** Hailey Faith

* Kayla Flores

** Sarah Kelly

** Amelia Stocking

** |sabel Koivu
Victoria Chavez-Gomez
Emma Harris
Annelise Graves
Kelsey Harris

*** Erphalyn Stephen

** Tayah Phillips
Mercedes Delgado

EVERETT SEAGULLS
2017-18 Varsity Softball
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
- Mike Mill
Position Year AI ? ; | Tr
Assistants
OF 12 Kristin Bissell
3B/C 10 Lauren Kesterson
P/1B 11 Scott Bissell
2B/SS 12 Manager
SS/2B 11 Brooklyn Johnson
OF/2B 11 Athletic Trainer
P/1B 10 Scott Price
OF 12 Burton Wangerin
C/1B 9 S intendent
uperintenden
1%/[(3)': 11 Dr. Gary Cohn
District AD
C 12 Robert Polk
OF 10 Princioal
Principal
3B/2B 10 Lance Balla
OF 10 Athletic Direct
etic Director
P/OF 9 Doug Plucker
OF 10 ) .
Athletic Coordinator
Bruce Overstreet
Position Year
OF2B 11 gy
C 9 éQsmmw /4 qrab a drink
1B/OF 11 5am-11pm - hot or cold
B oou DurchBRros G
OF 9 Jocally owned and operated
OF 9
OF 10
P 9
OF 10
1B/3B 9
OF 9

* 3.2+ GPA | * 3.5+ GPA | ** 3.8+ GPA | C Captain



